2019 WFHS Men’s Lacrosse
 Parent Meeting Agenda

Date:	Thursday, November 15th 
Time:	7:00 PM
Location:	WFHS Cafeteria

1. Welcome 								Coach Laden

2. Introduction of new Board of Directors			Coach Laden	

3. Introduction of 2019 Coaching Staff				Coach Laden

4. Spring 2019								Coach Laden
a. Try-out dates
b. Teams
c. Player expectations
d. Draft Schedule
e. King of Spring Tournament

5. Board Items								BOD Members
a. Registration
b. Physical Forms
c. Spring Fees
d. Gold Helmets
e. Committee’s/Volunteers
f. Fundraisers
g. Corporate Sponsorships
h. Important Dates 

6. Final Comments/Questions						All
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Day Date Time Opponent
Thursday February 7, 2018|_6:00 PM[WFHS Denmark - Scrimmage
Tuesday February 12, 2018| 7:45 PM[WFHS Dunwoody

Friday February 15, 2018| 7:45 PM|Harrison High School __|Harrison

Wednesday | February 20, 2018| 7:45 PM|WFHS Northview

saturday | February 23, 2018| 2:00 PM|WFHS [Alpharetta

saturday March 2, 2018| 2:00 PM[WFHS Lambert

‘Wednesday March 6, 2018| 7:45 PM[WFHS [ watton

Friday March8, 2018| __T8D|North Carolina King of Spring Tournament
saturday March 9, 2018| __ T8D|North Carolina King of Spring Tournament
Friday March 15, 2018| 7:45 PM[sFHS [south Forsyth

Monday March 18, 2018|7:45 PM|WFHS - YOUTH NIGHT _|Noth Forsyth

Thursday March 21, 2018|6:00 PM|WFHS - SENIOR NIGHT _|North Atlanta

Tuesday March 26, 2018|7:45 PM|Creekview High School _|Creekview

Thursday March 28, 2018| 7:45 PM[WFHS |cambridge

‘Wednesday April 10, 2018|6:00 PM[WFHS [Woodstock

Monday April 15, 2018| 7:45 PM[FCHS Forsyth Central
‘Wednesday April 17, 2018| 7:30 PM[Seqouyah High School _|seqouyah

Monday ‘April 22, 2018|6:00 PM[Hillgrove High School _|Hillgrove

Friday ‘April 26, 2018] 6:00 PM|Pope High School Pope
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Day Date Time Location Opponent
Tuesday February 12, 2018 __5:55 PM|WFHS Dunwoody
Friday February 15, 2018 _5:20 PM[Harrison High school _|Harrison
Wednesday | February 20,2018] _5:55 PM|WFHS Northview
saturday | February 23, 2018] _12:00 PM|WFHS [Alpharetta
saturday March 2, 2018| _12:00 PM|WFHS Lambert
‘Wednesday March 6, 2018 5:55 PM|WFHS [ watton

Friday March 15, 2018|__5:55 PM|SFHS. [south Forsyth
Monday March 18, 2018| _5:55 PM|WFHS - YOUTH NIGHT _|Noth Forsyth
Tuesday March 26, 2018| _5:55 PM|Creekview High School |Creekview
Thursday March 28, 2018 5:55 PM|WFHS |cambridge
Monday April 15, 2018|__5:55 PM|FCHS Forsyth Central
‘Wednesday ‘April 17, 2018| |seqouyah High School |Seqouyah





